
Paradise Pass 8/2/14
8/2/2014

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1/ Marshall County Disco… Stage 2/ Undertaker Stage 3/ Timeout Saloon Stage 4/ Livery Stables Stage 5/ Mine

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Straight Arrow Hombre W 105.14 9 20.00 0 0 0 20.00 1 23.21 0 0 0 23.21 3 17.17 0 0 0 17.17 2 19.06 0 0 0 19.06 1 25.70 0 0 0 25.70 2

2 Doc Molar FN 110.07 14 20.13 0 0 0 20.13 2 22.85 0 0 0 22.85 2 22.64 0 0 0 22.64 7 19.65 0 0 0 19.65 2 24.80 0 0 0 24.80 1

3 Deuce Stevens MG 124.27 23 20.28 0 1 0 30.28 10 21.95 0 0 0 21.95 1 13.59 0 0 0 13.59 1 15.22 0 1 0 25.22 6 23.23 2 0 0 33.23 5

4 Boss Outlaw D 135.79 31 22.13 0 0 0 22.13 3 31.33 0 0 0 31.33 9 19.65 0 0 0 19.65 3 22.56 0 0 0 22.56 3 30.12 2 0 0 40.12 13

5 Frenchy Yukon GF 135.98 28 25.35 0 0 0 25.35 4 28.51 0 0 0 28.51 5 20.48 0 0 0 20.48 5 22.77 0 0 0 22.77 4 33.87 1 0 0 38.87 10

6 C C Top D 153.42 59 31.79 0 0 0 31.79 17 29.36 0 0 0 29.36 7 22.11 0 0 0 22.11 6 22.80 0 0 0 22.80 5 37.36 2 0 0 47.36 24

7 Justice D. Spencer GF 159.49 72 25.76 0 0 0 25.76 5 36.22 2 0 0 46.22 38 24.10 0 0 0 24.10 8 25.92 1 0 0 30.92 17 32.49 0 0 0 32.49 4

8 Rover SS 162.67 68 31.49 0 0 0 31.49 16 34.14 0 0 0 34.14 12 25.92 0 0 0 25.92 11 27.91 0 0 0 27.91 11 43.21 0 0 0 43.21 18

9 Short Term Emory CB 164.57 82 23.65 2 0 0 33.65 22 28.33 0 0 0 28.33 4 18.24 2 0 0 28.24 15 23.69 1 1 0 38.69 34 25.66 2 0 0 35.66 7

10 Slip Notz FN 165.70 87 34.26 0 0 0 34.26 23 28.89 0 0 0 28.89 6 24.57 0 0 0 24.57 9 46.00 0 0 0 46.00 46 31.98 0 0 0 31.98 3

11 Wild Walt BW 166.17 81 25.68 1 0 0 30.68 14 29.43 1 0 0 34.43 14 19.77 0 0 0 19.77 4 30.46 1 0 0 35.46 27 30.83 3 0 0 45.83 22

12 Korupt Karl SD 166.31 85 30.11 0 0 0 30.11 8 38.66 0 0 0 38.66 27 27.13 1 0 0 32.13 30 29.88 0 0 0 29.88 14 35.53 0 0 0 35.53 6

13 Travelin kid CB 168.71 88 30.51 0 0 0 30.51 13 31.07 0 0 0 31.07 8 30.48 1 0 0 35.48 35 27.06 1 0 0 32.06 20 39.59 0 0 0 39.59 12

14 Badshot S 171.23 85 28.22 0 0 0 28.22 6 36.62 0 0 0 36.62 18 31.40 0 0 0 31.40 26 28.07 0 0 0 28.07 12 46.92 0 0 0 46.92 23

15 Spoon River Sam D 171.65 83 30.03 0 0 0 30.03 7 37.03 0 0 0 37.03 19 29.21 0 0 0 29.21 19 32.35 0 0 0 32.35 21 43.03 0 0 0 43.03 17

16 Snuffy John SG 171.65 86 30.17 0 0 0 30.17 9 36.53 0 0 0 36.53 17 28.34 0 0 0 28.34 17 31.26 1 0 0 36.26 29 40.35 0 0 0 40.35 14

17 Dogbite ES 173.99 101 34.49 0 0 0 34.49 24 35.05 0 0 0 35.05 15 29.43 0 0 0 29.43 22 38.17 0 0 0 38.17 32 36.85 0 0 0 36.85 8

18 Spittoon O'Tool GF 177.74 99 30.37 0 0 0 30.37 12 32.72 0 0 0 32.72 10 31.70 0 0 0 31.70 28 26.21 0 0 0 26.21 8 41.74 3 0 0 56.74 41

19 Big A W 178.49 103 31.34 0 0 0 31.34 15 42.67 0 0 0 42.67 31 26.26 1 0 0 31.26 25 25.77 0 0 0 25.77 7 42.45 1 0 0 47.45 25

20 Furball MG 180.57 114 27.15 1 0 0 32.15 18 33.65 1 0 0 38.65 26 29.03 1 0 0 34.03 32 26.44 1 0 0 31.44 19 39.30 1 0 0 44.30 19

21 Johnny Rebel FN 183.27 113 30.29 0 0 0 30.29 11 37.10 0 0 0 37.10 20 30.11 0 0 0 30.11 23 34.04 0 1 0 44.04 43 41.73 0 0 0 41.73 16

22 Crazy Mingo BPFC 184.92 114 41.37 0 0 0 41.37 35 31.46 2 0 0 41.46 29 22.78 1 0 0 27.78 13 24.92 0 1 0 34.92 26 39.39 0 0 0 39.39 11

23 Howdy Pardner ES 185.69 116 29.54 1 0 0 34.54 25 33.74 2 0 0 43.74 32 29.34 0 0 0 29.34 20 27.49 0 0 0 27.49 10 45.58 1 0 0 50.58 29

24 J W Hous S 185.70 121 36.20 0 0 0 36.20 29 38.09 0 0 0 38.09 23 29.40 0 0 0 29.40 21 30.78 0 0 0 30.78 16 46.23 1 0 0 51.23 32

25 Grumpy Bill ES 189.35 124 34.98 0 0 0 34.98 26 42.33 0 0 0 42.33 30 28.27 0 0 0 28.27 16 34.03 0 0 0 34.03 24 49.74 0 0 0 49.74 28

26 Ya Big Tree FN 191.95 121 32.98 0 0 0 32.98 20 32.90 0 0 0 32.90 11 30.58 1 0 0 35.58 36 27.02 0 0 0 27.02 9 53.47 2 0 0 63.47 45

27 Fire Eater SS 192.08 127 35.76 2 0 0 45.76 44 38.02 0 0 0 38.02 22 27.22 0 0 0 27.22 12 30.69 1 0 0 35.69 28 45.39 0 0 0 45.39 21

28 Flush Draw CB 196.17 139 31.16 2 0 0 41.16 34 28.56 2 0 0 38.56 25 29.79 2 0 0 39.79 40 33.02 1 0 0 38.02 31 33.64 1 0 0 38.64 9

29 Dru Redblood W 197.16 142 32.77 0 0 0 32.77 19 50.97 0 0 0 50.97 44 32.02 0 0 0 32.02 29 39.68 0 0 0 39.68 35 36.72 1 0 0 41.72 15

30 Digger Mike BPFC 199.44 146 35.01 0 0 0 35.01 27 38.36 0 0 0 38.36 24 39.45 0 0 0 39.45 39 32.55 0 0 0 32.55 22 54.07 0 0 0 54.07 34

31 Six Gun Bandit CB 202.48 143 41.63 0 0 0 41.63 36 50.41 0 0 0 50.41 43 28.93 0 0 0 28.93 18 30.35 0 0 0 30.35 15 46.16 1 0 0 51.16 31

32 Potshot Mcgee CB 205.05 121 31.37 1 0 0 36.37 30 35.94 0 0 0 35.94 16 25.90 0 0 0 25.90 10 28.83 0 0 0 28.83 13 48.01 6 0 0 78.01 52

33 Horse Pistol FN 210.94 165 37.45 1 0 0 42.45 37 49.17 0 0 0 49.17 41 29.65 1 0 0 34.65 34 33.54 0 0 0 33.54 23 46.13 1 0 0 51.13 30

34 Dusty Deputy D 212.89 169 39.14 1 0 0 44.14 40 44.79 0 0 0 44.79 36 27.31 2 0 0 37.31 38 31.41 0 0 0 31.41 18 45.24 2 0 0 55.24 37

35 Buck Henry W 213.21 173 28.60 1 0 0 33.60 21 39.41 0 1 0 49.41 42 35.07 1 0 0 40.07 42 32.58 2 0 0 42.58 42 37.55 2 0 0 47.55 26

36 Lucky Skunk W 216.09 160 36.27 2 1 0 56.27 50 34.21 0 0 0 34.21 13 37.45 1 0 0 42.45 44 38.31 0 0 0 38.31 33 44.85 0 0 0 44.85 20

37 Panhandle Ranger SS 220.39 178 38.18 0 0 0 38.18 32 39.34 1 0 0 44.34 35 31.46 0 0 0 31.46 27 41.09 0 0 0 41.09 38 45.32 4 0 0 65.32 46

38 Woody Tinker S 220.63 184 39.30 0 0 0 39.30 33 43.74 0 0 0 43.74 32 29.85 2 0 0 39.85 41 42.39 0 0 0 42.39 40 45.35 2 0 0 55.35 38



Match Final Stage 1/ Marshall County Disco… Stage 2/ Undertaker Stage 3/ Timeout Saloon Stage 4/ Livery Stables Stage 5/ Mine

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

39 M T Hart O 224.47 182 49.12 0 0 0 49.12 46 55.14 0 0 0 55.14 47 33.88 0 0 0 33.88 31 34.44 0 0 0 34.44 25 51.89 0 0 0 51.89 33

40 Ray L Gun CG 226.62 194 43.06 0 0 0 43.06 38 45.94 0 0 0 45.94 37 34.56 0 0 0 34.56 33 39.97 1 0 0 44.97 44 53.09 1 0 0 58.09 42

41 Michigan Slim CB 230.57 194 36.87 0 0 0 36.87 31 39.16 1 0 0 44.16 34 35.78 0 1 0 45.78 46 36.41 1 0 0 41.41 39 52.35 2 0 0 62.35 44

42 Kaya YGG 231.28 191 45.83 1 0 0 50.83 48 52.72 1 0 0 57.72 49 36.15 0 0 0 36.15 37 37.79 0 0 0 37.79 30 48.79 0 0 0 48.79 27

43 Shadow Kid ES 236.12 203 43.24 0 0 0 43.24 39 46.50 0 0 0 46.50 39 38.91 1 0 0 43.91 45 40.33 0 0 0 40.33 37 57.14 1 0 0 62.14 43

44 Deputy Drago CB 246.41 217 49.98 0 0 0 49.98 47 54.70 0 0 0 54.70 46 40.84 0 0 0 40.84 43 45.89 0 0 0 45.89 45 55.00 0 0 0 55.00 36

45 Mack Masterson O 259.64 206 35.96 0 0 0 35.96 28 40.65 0 0 0 40.65 28 39.33 4 0 0 59.33 53 49.55 0 0 0 49.55 47 59.15 3 0 0 74.15 50

46 Money Bags Mathias BPFC 259.80 182 64.65 0 0 0 64.65 53 37.47 0 0 0 37.47 21 27.79 0 0 0 27.79 14 32.41 0 1 0 42.41 41 77.48 0 1 0 87.48 53

47 Jesse Jane LFN 267.41 231 56.76 0 0 0 56.76 52 52.38 0 0 0 52.38 45 48.46 0 0 0 48.46 48 55.26 0 0 0 55.26 51 54.55 0 0 0 54.55 35

48 Little Red Sure Shot YGG 271.84 234 45.38 0 0 0 45.38 42 47.68 0 0 0 47.68 40 45.78 1 0 0 50.78 51 51.04 1 0 0 56.04 52 66.96 1 0 0 71.96 49

49 Senior Chief SFC 273.36 239 51.25 0 0 0 51.25 49 57.45 0 0 0 57.45 48 47.26 0 0 0 47.26 47 49.57 0 0 0 49.57 48 67.83 0 0 0 67.83 47

50 Deadwood Ned FN 295.42 238 44.71 0 0 0 44.71 41 68.08 0 0 0 68.08 50 39.86 3 1 0 64.86 54 37.12 5 0 0 62.12 54 50.65 1 0 0 55.65 39

51 Wishbone Moe CB 301.27 249 48.48 0 0 0 48.48 45 63.28 1 0 0 68.28 51 50.54 0 0 0 50.54 50 48.17 1 1 0 63.17 55 65.80 1 0 0 70.80 48

52 Candi D Spencer LFN 311.60 255 51.47 1 0 0 56.47 51 73.54 0 0 0 73.54 52 45.02 2 0 0 55.02 52 50.09 0 0 0 50.09 49 66.48 2 0 0 76.48 51

53 100 X Kid O 332.02 202 40.44 1 0 0 45.44 43 DNF 0 0 0 160.00 59 30.44 0 0 0 30.44 24 39.91 0 0 0 39.91 36 36.23 4 0 0 56.23 40

54 Mobetta BPLFC 385.25 268 60.31 1 0 0 65.31 54 83.54 0 0 0 83.54 54 92.65 0 0 0 92.65 56 53.44 0 0 0 53.44 50 85.31 1 0 0 90.31 54

55 Lil Dee LFN 413.09 274 76.16 2 0 0 86.16 55 83.44 0 0 0 83.44 53 68.24 0 0 0 68.24 55 60.33 0 0 0 60.33 53 89.92 5 0 0 114.92 58

56 Jannie Jokely LFN 498.73 286 73.48 4 0 0 93.48 56 102.79 1 0 0 107.79 57 70.18 5 0 0 95.18 57 71.52 2 0 0 81.52 57 85.76 7 0 0 120.76 59

57 Dynamite Die CG 554.52 290 112.85 0 0 0 112.85 58 88.03 0 0 0 88.03 55 108.91 1 0 0 113.91 58 118.47 0 0 0 118.47 59 116.26 1 0 0 121.26 60

58 Bigshot Dalton B 571.79 290 103.92 0 0 0 103.92 57 101.13 0 1 0 111.13 58 127.05 2 0 0 137.05 60 128.63 0 0 0 128.63 60 91.06 0 0 0 91.06 55

59 Darlin Redblood LW 600.55 289 SDQ 0 0 0 150.00 59 94.19 2 0 0 104.19 56 90.58 4 1 0 120.58 59 90.92 5 0 0 115.92 58 94.86 3 0 0 109.86 57

- Kat Mckay LW - - - - - - - - DNF 0 0 0 160.00 59 49.38 0 0 0 49.38 49 61.03 1 0 0 66.03 56 80.23 5 0 0 105.23 56



Paradise Pass 8/2/14
8/2/2014

Match Results (category by time)

B-Western
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Un… Stage 3/ Ti… Stage 4/ Liv… Stage 5/ Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Wild Walt BW 166.17 81 30.68 14 34.43 14 19.77 4 35.46 27 45.83 22

Buckaroo
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Un… Stage 3/ Ti… Stage 4/ Liv… Stage 5/ Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Bigshot Dalton B 571.79 290 103.92 57 111.13 58 137.05 60 128.63 60 91.06 55

Cattle Baron
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Un… Stage 3/ Ti… Stage 4/ Liv… Stage 5/ Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Deputy Drago CB 246.41 217 49.98 47 54.70 46 40.84 43 45.89 45 55.00 36

Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Un… Stage 3/ Ti… Stage 4/ Liv… Stage 5/ Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Short Term Emory CB 164.57 82 33.65 22 28.33 4 28.24 15 38.69 34 35.66 7

2 Travelin kid CB 168.71 88 30.51 13 31.07 8 35.48 35 32.06 20 39.59 12

3 Flush Draw CB 196.17 139 41.16 34 38.56 25 39.79 40 38.02 31 38.64 9

4 Six Gun Bandit CB 202.48 143 41.63 36 50.41 43 28.93 18 30.35 15 51.16 31

5 Potshot Mcgee CB 205.05 121 36.37 30 35.94 16 25.90 10 28.83 13 78.01 52

6 Michigan Slim CB 230.57 194 36.87 31 44.16 34 45.78 46 41.41 39 62.35 44

7 Wishbone Moe CB 301.27 249 48.48 45 68.28 51 50.54 50 63.17 55 70.80 48

Cowgirl
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Un… Stage 3/ Ti… Stage 4/ Liv… Stage 5/ Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ray L Gun CG 226.62 194 43.06 38 45.94 37 34.56 33 44.97 44 58.09 42

2 Dynamite Die CG 554.52 290 112.85 58 88.03 55 113.91 58 118.47 59 121.26 60

Duelist



Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Un… Stage 3/ Ti… Stage 4/ Liv… Stage 5/ Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Boss Outlaw D 135.79 31 22.13 3 31.33 9 19.65 3 22.56 3 40.12 13

2 C C Top D 153.42 59 31.79 17 29.36 7 22.11 6 22.80 5 47.36 24

3 Spoon River Sam D 171.65 83 30.03 7 37.03 19 29.21 19 32.35 21 43.03 17

4 Dusty Deputy D 212.89 169 44.14 40 44.79 36 37.31 38 31.41 18 55.24 37

Elder Statesmen
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Un… Stage 3/ Ti… Stage 4/ Liv… Stage 5/ Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Dogbite ES 173.99 101 34.49 24 35.05 15 29.43 22 38.17 32 36.85 8

2 Howdy Pardner ES 185.69 116 34.54 25 43.74 32 29.34 20 27.49 10 50.58 29

3 Grumpy Bill ES 189.35 124 34.98 26 42.33 30 28.27 16 34.03 24 49.74 28

4 Shadow Kid ES 236.12 203 43.24 39 46.50 39 43.91 45 40.33 37 62.14 43

Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Un… Stage 3/ Ti… Stage 4/ Liv… Stage 5/ Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Doc Molar FN 110.07 14 20.13 2 22.85 2 22.64 7 19.65 2 24.80 1

2 Slip Notz FN 165.70 87 34.26 23 28.89 6 24.57 9 46.00 46 31.98 3

3 Johnny Rebel FN 183.27 113 30.29 11 37.10 20 30.11 23 44.04 43 41.73 16

4 Ya Big Tree FN 191.95 121 32.98 20 32.90 11 35.58 36 27.02 9 63.47 45

5 Horse Pistol FN 210.94 165 42.45 37 49.17 41 34.65 34 33.54 23 51.13 30

6 Deadwood Ned FN 295.42 238 44.71 41 68.08 50 64.86 54 62.12 54 55.65 39

Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Un… Stage 3/ Ti… Stage 4/ Liv… Stage 5/ Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Crazy Mingo BPFC 184.92 114 41.37 35 41.46 29 27.78 13 34.92 26 39.39 11

2 Digger Mike BPFC 199.44 146 35.01 27 38.36 24 39.45 39 32.55 22 54.07 34

3 Money Bags Mathias BPFC 259.80 182 64.65 53 37.47 21 27.79 14 42.41 41 87.48 53

Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Un… Stage 3/ Ti… Stage 4/ Liv… Stage 5/ Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Frenchy Yukon GF 135.98 28 25.35 4 28.51 5 20.48 5 22.77 4 38.87 10

2 Justice D. Spencer GF 159.49 72 25.76 5 46.22 38 24.10 8 30.92 17 32.49 4



Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Un… Stage 3/ Ti… Stage 4/ Liv… Stage 5/ Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

3 Spittoon O'Tool GF 177.74 99 30.37 12 32.72 10 31.70 28 26.21 8 56.74 41

Lady Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Un… Stage 3/ Ti… Stage 4/ Liv… Stage 5/ Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Jesse Jane LFN 267.41 231 56.76 52 52.38 45 48.46 48 55.26 51 54.55 35

2 Candi D Spencer LFN 311.60 255 56.47 51 73.54 52 55.02 52 50.09 49 76.48 51

3 Lil Dee LFN 413.09 274 86.16 55 83.44 53 68.24 55 60.33 53 114.92 58

4 Jannie Jokely LFN 498.73 286 93.48 56 107.79 57 95.18 57 81.52 57 120.76 59

Lady Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Un… Stage 3/ Ti… Stage 4/ Liv… Stage 5/ Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Mobetta BPLFC 385.25 268 65.31 54 83.54 54 92.65 56 53.44 50 90.31 54

Lady Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Un… Stage 3/ Ti… Stage 4/ Liv… Stage 5/ Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Darlin Redblood LW 600.55 289 150.00 59 104.19 56 120.58 59 115.92 58 109.86 57

- Kat Mckay LW - - - - 160.00 59 49.38 49 66.03 56 105.23 56

Master Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Un… Stage 3/ Ti… Stage 4/ Liv… Stage 5/ Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Deuce Stevens MG 124.27 23 30.28 10 21.95 1 13.59 1 25.22 6 33.23 5

2 Furball MG 180.57 114 32.15 18 38.65 26 34.03 32 31.44 19 44.30 19

Outlaw
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Un… Stage 3/ Ti… Stage 4/ Liv… Stage 5/ Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 M T Hart O 224.47 182 49.12 46 55.14 47 33.88 31 34.44 25 51.89 33

2 Mack Masterson O 259.64 206 35.96 28 40.65 28 59.33 53 49.55 47 74.15 50

3 100 X Kid O 332.02 202 45.44 43 160.00 59 30.44 24 39.91 36 56.23 40



Senior
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Un… Stage 3/ Ti… Stage 4/ Liv… Stage 5/ Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Badshot S 171.23 85 28.22 6 36.62 18 31.40 26 28.07 12 46.92 23

2 J W Hous S 185.70 121 36.20 29 38.09 23 29.40 21 30.78 16 51.23 32

3 Woody Tinker S 220.63 184 39.30 33 43.74 32 39.85 41 42.39 40 55.35 38

Senior Duelist
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Un… Stage 3/ Ti… Stage 4/ Liv… Stage 5/ Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Korupt Karl SD 166.31 85 30.11 8 38.66 27 32.13 30 29.88 14 35.53 6

Senior Frontier Cartridge 
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Un… Stage 3/ Ti… Stage 4/ Liv… Stage 5/ Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Senior Chief SFC 273.36 239 51.25 49 57.45 48 47.26 47 49.57 48 67.83 47

Senior Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Un… Stage 3/ Ti… Stage 4/ Liv… Stage 5/ Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Snuffy John SG 171.65 86 30.17 9 36.53 17 28.34 17 36.26 29 40.35 14

Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Un… Stage 3/ Ti… Stage 4/ Liv… Stage 5/ Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Rover SS 162.67 68 31.49 16 34.14 12 25.92 11 27.91 11 43.21 18

2 Fire Eater SS 192.08 127 45.76 44 38.02 22 27.22 12 35.69 28 45.39 21

3 Panhandle Ranger SS 220.39 178 38.18 32 44.34 35 31.46 27 41.09 38 65.32 46

Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Un… Stage 3/ Ti… Stage 4/ Liv… Stage 5/ Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Straight Arrow Hombre W 105.14 9 20.00 1 23.21 3 17.17 2 19.06 1 25.70 2

2 Big A W 178.49 103 31.34 15 42.67 31 31.26 25 25.77 7 47.45 25

3 Dru Redblood W 197.16 142 32.77 19 50.97 44 32.02 29 39.68 35 41.72 15

4 Buck Henry W 213.21 173 33.60 21 49.41 42 40.07 42 42.58 42 47.55 26



Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Un… Stage 3/ Ti… Stage 4/ Liv… Stage 5/ Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

5 Lucky Skunk W 216.09 160 56.27 50 34.21 13 42.45 44 38.31 33 44.85 20

Young Gun Girl
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Un… Stage 3/ Ti… Stage 4/ Liv… Stage 5/ Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Kaya YGG 231.28 191 50.83 48 57.72 49 36.15 37 37.79 30 48.79 27

2 Little Red Sure Shot YGG 271.84 234 45.38 42 47.68 40 50.78 51 56.04 52 71.96 49



Paradise Pass Regulators

8/2/2014Match Date:

Side Match Results Fastest Times Cowboy & Cowgirl

Monthly Match

Warm Up Stage Fastest Time TimeHitsPlace Misses
First 

Time

Slip Notz1 23.290 0Y

Short Term Emory2 24.570 0Y

Wild Walt3 28.990 0Y

Rover4 29.820 0Y

Johnny Rebel5 30.410 0Y

Potshot McGee6 30.410 0Y

Horse Pistol7 32.450 0Y

Woody Tinker8 32.970 0Y

J.W. Hous9 33.140 0Y

Ya Big Tree10 35.370 1Y

Flush Draw11 42.050 1Y

Ray L Gun12 47.710 1Y

Deadwood Ned13 55.830 0Y

Buck Henry14 62.230 5Y

Derringer Fastest Time TimeHitsPlace Misses
First 

Time

Badshot1 9.620 0Y

Woody Tinker2 10.470 0Y

J.W. Hous3 10.970 0Y

Flush Draw4 11.250 0Y

Grumpy Bill5 12.810 0Y

Horse Pistol6 19.510 1Y

Dog Bite7 22.110 2Y

Wild Walt8 22.170 1Y

Slip Notz9 30.820 2Y



Paradise Pass Regulators

8/2/2014Match Date:

Side Match Results Fastest Times Cowboy & Cowgirl

Monthly Match

.22 Combo Fastest Time TimeHitsPlace Misses
First 

Time

Frenchy Yukon1 8.480 0Y

Slip Notz2 9.440 0Y

Rover3 10.990 0Y

Spoon River Sam4 11.470 0Y

J.W. Hous5 12.490 0Y

Woody Tinker6 12.840 0Y

Horse Pistol7 13.560 0Y

Fire Eater8 13.580 0Y

Wild Walt9 14.250 1Y

Dog Bite10 14.570 0Y

Grumpy Bill11 15.430 0Y

Potshot McGee12 18.710 1Y

Michigan Slim13 21.290 2Y

M.T. Hart14 22.420 1Y

Johnny Rebel15 24.510 2Y

Kaya16 24.560 2Y

Ya Big Tree17 29.780 0Y

Buck Henry18 54.430 8Y

Pocket Pistol Fastest Time TimeHitsPlace Misses
First 

Time

J.W. Hous1 3.800 0Y

Badshot2 8.130 1Y

Dog Bite3 8.540 1Y

Woody Tinker4 8.960 1Y

Horse Pistol5 10.060 1Y

Flush Draw6 13.520 2Y

Grumpy Bill7 14.010 2Y



Paradise Pass Regulators

8/2/2014Match Date:

Side Match Results Fastest Times Cowboy & Cowgirl

Monthly Match

Speed Pistol Fastest Time TimeHitsPlace Misses
First 

Time

Deuce Stevens1 3.440 0Y

Straight Arrow Hombre2 4.580 0Y

Short Term Emory3 4.820 0Y

Wild Walt4 5.280 0Y

Slip Notz5 5.680 0Y

Frenchy Yukon6 5.910 0Y

Buck Henry7 5.950 0Y

Badshot8 6.440 0Y

Furball9 6.950 0Y

Rover10 7.140 0Y

Horse Pistol11 7.180 0Y

Johnny Rebel12 7.340 0Y

Fire Eater13 7.360 0Y

Grumpy Bill14 7.990 0Y

Dog Bite15 8.540 0Y

Potshot McGee16 8.630 0Y

J.W. Hous17 8.770 0Y

Michigan Slim18 8.960 0Y

Ray L Gun19 8.980 0Y

Six Gun Bandit20 9.740 0Y

Spoon River Sam21 9.820 0Y

M.T. Hart22 10.090 0Y

Deadwood Ned23 11.050 0Y

Big A24 11.120 1Y

Ya Big Tree25 11.810 1Y

Little Red Sure Shot26 14.470 0Y

Kaya27 19.980 1Y

Korupt Karl28 26.860 2Y

Woody Tinker29 28.260 2Y

Dynamite Die30 29.830 0Y



Paradise Pass Regulators

8/2/2014Match Date:

Side Match Results Fastest Times Cowboy & Cowgirl

Monthly Match

Speed Rifle Fastest Time TimeHitsPlace Misses
First 

Time

Deuce Stevens1 3.020 0Y

Straight Arrow Hombre2 4.030 0Y

Wild Walt3 4.570 0Y

Short Term Emory4 4.850 0Y

Frenchy Yukon5 4.870 0Y

Slip Notz6 5.560 0Y

Furball7 5.720 0Y

Badshot8 5.820 0Y

Korupt Karl9 6.210 0Y

Buck Henry10 6.440 0Y

J.W. Hous11 6.480 0Y

Kaya12 6.490 0Y

Spoon River Sam13 6.730 0Y

Grumpy Bill14 6.910 0Y

Rover15 7.030 0Y

Woody Tinker16 7.150 0Y

Michigan Slim17 7.200 0Y

Big A18 7.330 0Y

M.T. Hart19 7.360 0Y

Potshot McGee20 7.380 0Y

Johnny Rebel21 7.540 0Y

Horse Pistol22 8.330 0Y

Ray L Gun23 8.950 0Y

Little Red Sure Shot24 10.560 0Y

Deadwood Ned25 11.190 1Y

Ya Big Tree26 11.590 1Y

Ya Big Tree27 14.920 0Y

Dog Bite28 17.250 1Y

Wishbone Moe29 20.010 1Y

Six Gun Bandit30 26.820 4Y

Fire Eater31 27.950 2Y

Dynamite Die32 31.920 0Y



Paradise Pass Regulators

6/7/2014Match Date:

Side Match Results Fastest Times Cowboy & Cowgirl

Monthly Match

Speed Shotgun Fastest Time TimeHitsPlace Misses
First 

Time

Straight Arrow Hombre1 7.110 0Y

Wild Walt2 8.900 0Y

Furball3 9.700 0Y

Frenchy Yukon4 9.830 0Y

Ya Big Tree5 10.040 0Y

Johnny Rebel6 11.180 0Y

Badshot7 11.380 0Y

Spoon River Sam8 11.810 0Y

Potshot McGee9 12.130 0Y

Big A10 12.870 0Y

Grumpy Bill11 15.430 0Y

Six Gun Bandit12 17.530 0Y

Buck Henry13 18.690 0Y

Wishbone Moe14 20.110 0Y



08-02-14 Clean Shooters.txt
Clean Shooters 08/02/14

Badshot
Deputy Drago
Digger Mike
Doc Molar
Dogbite
Grumpy Bill
Jesse Jane
M T Hart
Rover
Senior Chief
Slip Notz
Spoon River Sam
Straight Arrow Hombre

Page 1


